
5C(2%%) .a.3. N g qaf osc(14% ) .ka 

oimeh Veuma 
laxmikant qavel 
Men yq chanda 

4SaOan? 
Psati KSha 

Sughma 
.T tendra kumar 
8 Sanjanq arve 

Sum an 
Tsha 

3 Tushita ane 
4. piv y4 gahu 

re (8, 1.) 

1344 

1390 

1386 

I38| 

1349 

1343 

1524 
136_ 

136| 

1360 

13S8 

(3S6 
135S 

General Male 

Male 

male 
Cenale 

|Pernale 
Rmale 

Mal 

eneal Pemale 
ema 

emale 

Cenale 
female 

3. Ne (Nee 

fiT (5%) ...FadaGI TH(3%) . 



3. 

2. 

viKHam s'ngh Ratre 

6: 

Jagia 
3 Neelam Pradhan 

9. 

Pu sin ma 

Anshu Jag at 

viKram kumar Ratu'a i30 

|NaYny 
Khyat kumart 

Pooa Tha kur 
Gitanjal? stdar 

1343 

Anju Kanwar 
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ST 

ST 
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